
Day Date SERVICE VM SA Nativity
Valley 

Notes

Sunday 31-Aug 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Sunday 31-Aug 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:30 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Monday 1-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am Labour Day Long weekend 

Wednesday 3-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am

Thursday 4-Sep Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am Comm. Of the Annunciation

Friday 5-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am 

Friday 5-Sep Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday 6-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:30 am- 10:00 am 8:30 am - 11:00 am Mahragan Elkeraza - regional exam

Saturday 6-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday 7-Sep 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Sunday 7-Sep 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Monday 8-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am Commemoration of Archangel Raphael

Tuesday 9-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Departure of Anba Barsoum El-Erian- eve

Wednesday 10-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am Departure of Anba Barsoum El-Erian 

Wednesday 10-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 10:30 pm 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm El-Nayrouz- eve

Thursday 11-Sep 1st Divine Liturgy 10:30 pm - 1:00 am 6:00 am-8:00 am EL-NAYROUZ  

Thursday 11-Sep 2nd Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am

Thursday 11-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Martyrdom of St. John the Baptist - eve

Friday 12-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am Martyrdom of St. John the Baptist  

Friday 12-Sep Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday 13-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:30 am- 10:00 am 8:30 am - 11:00 am

Saturday 13-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm Departure of St. Verena- eve

Sunday 14-Sep 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am Departure of St. Verena

Sunday 14-Sep 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Tuesday 16-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Departure of St. Rebecca & her children- eve

Wednesday 17-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am Departure of St. Rebecca & her children

Thursday 18-Sep Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am

Friday 19-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am 

Friday 19-Sep Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm Priests Diocese Retreat

Saturday 20-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:30 am- 10:00 am Priests Diocese Retreat

Saturday 20-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday 21-Sep 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Sunday 21-Sep 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Monday 22-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am Commemoration of Archangel Michael 

Wednesday 24-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am

Thursday 25-Sep Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am

Friday 26-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am 

Friday 26-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Feast of the Cross - eve

Friday 26-Sep Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday 27-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:00 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 10:00 am 8:00 am - 11:00 am Feast of the Cross  

Saturday 27-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday 28-Sep 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Sunday 28-Sep 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Monday 29-Sep Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 3rd day Feast of the cross 

Tuesday 30-Sep Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Martyrdom of St. Cyprian & St. Justina- eve



Day Date SERVICE VM SA Nativity
Valley 

Notes

Wednesday 1-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am Com. Of St. Mary- Martyrdom of St. Cyprian & St. Justina

Wednesday 1-Oct Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Martyrdom of St. Julius El-Akfahsy- eve

Thursday 2-Oct Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am Martyrdom of St. Julius El-Akfahsy, Priests Diocese Meeting

Friday 3-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am 

Friday 3-Oct Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday 4-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:30 am- 10:00 am 8:30 am - 11:00 am

Saturday 4-Oct Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm Martyrdom of St. Maurice - eve

Sunday 5-Oct 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am Martyrdom of St. Maurice 

Sunday 5-Oct 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Wednesday 8-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am

Thursday 9-Oct Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am comm. Of the Annunciation 

Friday 10-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am 

Friday 10-Oct Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday 11-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:30 am- 10:00 am 8:30 am - 11:00 am

Saturday 11-Oct Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday 12-Oct 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Sunday 12-Oct 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Monday 13-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am Thanksgiving Long weekend 

Wednesday 15-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am

Thursday 16-Oct Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am

Thursday 16-Oct Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Departure of St. Paul El-Tamohi- eve

Friday 17-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am Departure of St. Paul El-Tamohi

Friday 17-Oct Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday 18-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:30 am- 10:00 am 8:30 am - 11:00 am

Saturday 18-Oct Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday 19-Oct 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Sunday 19-Oct 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Wednesday 22-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am Commemoration of Archangel Michael

Thursday 23-Oct Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am

Friday 24-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am 

Friday 24-Oct Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday 25-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:30 am- 10:00 am 8:30 am - 11:00 am

Saturday 25-Oct Vespers 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Lady of Light Choir

Sunday 26-Oct 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Sunday 26-Oct 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Wednesday 29-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 6:00 am - 8:00 am

Thursday 30-Oct Divine Liturgy 5:00 am - 7:30 am

Thursday 30-Oct Vespers 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Departure of St. Rueiss -eve

Friday 31-Oct Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:00 am- 9:00 am Comm of St. Mary - Departure of St. Rueiss  

Friday 31-Oct Bible Study 7:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday 1-Nov Divine Liturgy 7:30 am- 10:00 am 7:30 am- 10:00 am 8:30 am - 11:00 am

Saturday 1-Nov Vespers 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 7:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday 2-Nov 1st Divine Liturgy 6:00 am - 9:00 am 8:00 am - 10:30 am 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Sunday 2-Nov 2nd Divine Liturgy 9:00 am - 11:30 am 9:00 am - 11:00 am


